Rated Voltage
Features
Applications
Electrical Specifications
● Model numbering system
X E Z
Series name Capacitance
Supported
mark
X1(102~105): 275Vac
Y2(102~682): 250Vac
UL
cUL
CSA
VDE
SEMKO
NEMKO
DEMKO
FIMKO
ESTI
ÖVE
IMQ
:UL60384-14
:CSA E60384-14
:CAN/CSA-E60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
E47474
E47474
037404_0_000
104926_0_000
40021020
SE-S-2200782
P19223485
D-04717
FI/41439
25.0256
20938-003
102~682
102~105
V4048
V4047
Operating Temperature:-40~+100°C
● Dimensions
● Circuit
Safety Standard File No.*
Safety
Standard Class Model
Number
Capacitance
μF±20%
Dimensions (mm)
W H T F d
Dissipation
Factor